
Teacher Salary History Wyoming Retirement Classified Salary History

Year Base Salary Base Change Horizontal Vertical District Employee Step Change

2024-2025 $53,550.00 $1,550.00 Yes Yes 14.94% 3.68% $0.50 - $2.00

2023-2024 $52,000.00 $1,500.00 Yes Yes 14.94% 3.68% $1.50

2022-2023 $50,500.00 $0 Yes Yes 14.94% 3.68% -

2021-2022 $50,500.00 $0 Yes Yes 14.94% 3.68% 0.6% - 25.2%

2020-2021 $50,500.00 $0 Yes Yes 14.69% 3.43% -                 

2019-2020 $50,500.00 $0 Yes Yes 14.44% 3.18% -                 

2018-2019 $50,500.00 $500.00 Yes Yes 14.19% 2.93% 3.00%

2017-2018 $50,000.00 $0 Yes Yes 13.94% 2.68% -                 

2016-2017 $50,000.00 $0 Yes Yes 14.32% 2.31% -                 

2015-2016 $50,000.00 $1,075.00 Yes Yes 14.57% 2.06% 2.20%

2014-2015 $48,925.00 $1,425.00 Yes Yes 13.82% 2.06% 3.00%

2013-2014 $47,500.00 $622.84 Yes Yes 12.94% 1.68% 1.33%

2012-2013 $46,877.16 $2,232.24 Yes Yes 14.12% 0% 5.00%

2011-2012 $44,644.92 $551.17 Yes Yes 14.12% 0% 1.25%

2010-2011 $44,093.75 $1,593.75 Yes Yes 14.12% 0% 3.75%

2009-2010 $42,500.00 $2,500.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% 6.25%

2008-2009 $40,000.00 $3,000.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% 8.10%

2007-2008 $37,000.00 $2,000.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% 5.70%

2006-2007 $35,000.00 $9,000.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% Averages

2005-2006 $26,000.00 $0 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% -                 

2004-2005 $26,000.00 $1,200.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% $0.45

2003-2004 $24,800.00 $500.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% -                 

2002-2003 $24,300.00 $700.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% -                 

2001-2002 $23,600.00 $2,000.00 Yes Yes 11.25% 0% $1.00

2000-2001 $21,600.00 NA Yes Yes 11.25% 0% -                 
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